4th ENVRI WEEK - age
May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France ENVR |

IMAG Campus MINATEC Campus

LLLLLL

o =
L G iy — LA

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

16/05 17/05 18/05 19/05

ENVRI
Forum
Industry

ENVRI Regular ENVRI Regular ENVRI Forum
meeting meeting Industry

Regular
meeting

SAJF-Alps

Registrationto all event is free, exhibition space is available at the forum but number
will be limited, all programs are scheduled to bring you back on time for 14:30 shuttle
bus to Lyon Airport



4th ENVRI WEEK aae‘
May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France E N V RI

GRENOBLE Presqu'ile
altres Plaine des Sports www.tag.fr

B
GRENOBLE

LA TRONCHE
La Tronche
CEA MINATEC Hopital
Cambridge T —— B == |chaIIon

aaee
ENVRI

City, center

Cité Internationale
[ipis)

Palais de Justice ‘%
G l
(@)

Saint-
Bruno

Bibliotheques

/ \ Grand Sablon
lle Verte y
Universitaires

Notre Dame - Musée
’—1 o m@
/ Les Taillées “mmsmmmmm—=—=e
Sainte- Clalre

J Les Halles Universités Gabrie| .
Hubert Dubedout | MAG e
Plaine des Sports

2 Maison du Tourisme Condlllac
(A aae UmverSItes @ .\/
N ]

0
C)
\ ~ GRENOBLE E N V R I Mayencin ‘g Giéres Gare
\ Champ Roman Universités
\ s *

@EOED Station de tram N
Ligne en correspondance / GIERES
- Limite de commune /

Agence de Mobilité

Parking relais

Transport Express Régional

Lignes départementales
Transisére /

Egs@e‘c

© SEMITAG / OpenStreetMap / L2.com — 08/2016



4th ENVRI WEEK
May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France

aaee
ENVRI

Main ENVRI week : Monday |5th — Wednesday | 7th

» Location
University Grenoble Alpes campus
IMAG Building
Address: 700 avenue Centrale — 38400 Saint Martin d’Héres

Website : https://batiment.imag.fr/

Phone : +33 (0)4 57 42 18 80

GPS : 45.19034, 5.76707

D512
D1075 Ds7
D512A
Meylan
D590
D531 [ Na81] D512A D1090
La Tronche [D590 Q:‘)"'d‘gegct
Saint-Martin-le-Vinoux QCentre Hospitalier gy - es Bucion
Universitaire Grenoble...
(f
Fort de la Bastille ({
[N4g1 | 2 ©UFR APS
D1090 SIMAP O \\
DISh wetr® D3 UFR PhiTEM © |
) )
D106 oSyndicat Mixte VERIMAS ln?iag
Grenoble des Transports en... Il
D1075
© Polytech Grenoble /)
o
pissz| @Vallier-Liberation ¢, €BarPmule Carina i35 /7
@ >
£ S
D106 2 - %& , Y
5 D269E beton m
£ z D1075 D269

https://g00.gl/maps/4SuSLRGnUCT?2



https://international.univ-grenoble-alpes.fr/en/
https://batiment.imag.fr/
https://goo.gl/maps/4SuSLRGnUCT2

4th ENVRI WEEK
May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France

¢aa
ENVRI

Start End IMAG Auditorium IMAG Meeting Room IMAG Seminar Room | | IMAG Seminar Room 2 EVE Meeting Room Side event
(100) (30 - theatre) (50 - U) (50 - U) (35 - theatre)
10:00 | 10:30 Registration
10:30 | 11:00 | Coffee (IMAG)
gz 11:00 | 12:30 | Morning 2 | MTR preparation I Theme 2 | I
S | 12:30 | 14:00 | Lunch (IMAG)
= [ 14:00| 15:30 | Afternoon | | MTR preparation | Theme 2 | I
S 15:30 | 16:00 | Coffee (IMAG)
“* 116:00 | 17:30 [ Afternoon 2 WPI MTR preparation Theme 2
17:30 | 18:30 | Late meeting Domain meeting Domain meeting Domain meeting Domain meeting
08:30 | 09:00 Registration
09:00 | 10:30 | Morning | General assembly
10:30 | 11:00 | Coffee (IMAG)
g 11:00 | 12:30 | Morning 2 WPI4 WPI7 | WP2 [ Theme 2 | WPI0
2 | 12:30 | 14:00 | Lunch (EVE) CORIOLIS visit
€ [14:.00] 15:30 | Afternoon | WPI5 WPI18 | WP3 | Theme 2 | WP
o | 15:30| 16:00 | Coffee (IMAG)
S
| 16:00 | 17:30 | Afcernoon 2 Weié Whd Theme 2 Weiz
Pico meeting Pico meeting (with drinks
17:30 | 19:00 | (IMAG) and food)
09:00 | 10:30 | Morning | WP meeting (if needed) WP meeting (if needed) _ Theme 2 VP13
10:30 | 11:00 | Coffee (IMAG)
s 11:00 | 12:30 | Morning 2 WP leader meeting Use-Case meeting | Use-Case meeting | Use-case meeting | Use-case meeting
@ | 12:30 | 14:00 | Lunch (EVE) CORIOLIS visit
g 14:00 | 15:30 | Afternoon | Slot for Use-Case meeting | VWP meeting (if needed) ENVR(IVI‘\’/I;:II-::;r:rSI;eV|ew Theme 2 Communication WS
=< [15:30| 16:00 | Coffee (IMAG)
g 16:00 | 17:30 | Afternoon 2 Slot for Use-Case meeting | WP meeting (if needed) | ENVRI Mid-term Review Theme 2 Communication WS
@ 117:30| 18:30 | Late meeting Ecosystem domain slot (WPLeaders)
Joint Dinner:
Meeting at 19 :00 at the
bottom cable car station

Theme | : Technical innovation
Theme 2 : Data for science

Theme 3 : Access to Research Infrastructures

Theme 4 : Societal Relevance & Understanding
Theme 5 : Knowledge Transfer

Theme 6 : Communication & Dissemination




4th ENVRI WEEK
May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France

aeee

Working dinner on Wednesday, May |7th

ENVR

Meeting at 19:00 at the bottom cable car station “Téléphérique Grenoble Bastille”

Address: Quai Stéphane Jay 38000 Grenoble (http://www.bastille-grenoble.fr/)

The round trip by cable car is included in ENVRI WEEK registration. Tickets will be
distributed at the station by ENVRIplus organization team.

Dinner at 19:30 at Restaurant “Le Téléphérique”
Address: 5 Fort La Bastille, 38000 Grenoble

Contact: +33 (0)4 76 25 72 0l
http://restaurant-teleferigue.com/

TRANSPORT:

» Option |: from IMAG (campus) to cable car station
if you are coming directly from ENVRI WEEK (25 minutes)

\
110 N

Ruedela kurn'ﬁe\nue

sonbriewduien st

BibliothequesiUniversitaires

o Avenue'Cer

Walk on Avenue Centrale to
“Bibliotheques universitaires” tram
station (It figure). Take the tram B
direction “Grenoble Presqu’ile” and
stop to “Notre Dame Musée” station.
Walk to Place Notre-Dame. Turn right
on Rue Chenoise. Continue on Rue
Madeleine and on Place de Bérulle.
Turn right on Rue Cujas, and you are
arrived (2" figure).
https://goo.gl/maps/iKil Hpf2mGu

> Option 2: from Grenoble train station to cable car station
if you are coming from city center (20 minutes)

ey
L oel
‘1
S
i "
‘ N 9
: 4 3
© 1 38
L .\ g
a8 1k 5 gy ]
Eip <Y B 1905 i i
s e aes OS5 By g, 3 ‘f}a
S Foal &= » ¢ Ty
1B 5 3 1n &
1739 & <
: I b
2 e ‘%@
PPN & ' 2%, 1
ufofo Ly N
£ B e Y .C O R g=
s jean. } eclairés Ces'Hallesp 1§
Tony 1‘1'10%13'5'?"*5%‘;“ A ‘(0% %
sy Ty NN

Take the tram B in direction
“Giéres plaine des sports” and
stop at “Notre Dame Musée”
station. Cable car station is just a
5-minute walk from the station
(see the figure). Walk back to
Place Notre-Dame. Turn right on
Rue Chenoise. Continue on Rue
Madeleine and on Place de Bérulle.
Turn right on Rue Cujas, and you
are arrived.
https://goo.gl/maps/iKil Hpf2mGu



https://goo.gl/maps/iKi1Hpf2mGu
https://goo.gl/maps/iKi1Hpf2mGu
http://restaurant-teleferique.com/
http://www.bastille-grenoble.fr/

4th ENVRI WEEK
May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France

Address:

University Grenoble Alpes campus — Building LEGI
Rue de la piscine — 38400 Saint Martin d’Heres

» Tuesday, May |6th: 13:00-14:00

13:00 — 13:15 : shuttle IMAG/CORIOLIS (by car or walking)
[3:15 — 13:45 : CORIOLIS platform visit

13:45 — 14:00 : shuttle IMAG/CORIOLIS (by car or walking)

» Wednesday, May |7th: 13:00-14:00

13:00 — 13:15 : shuttle IMAG/CORIOLIS (by car or walking)
13:15 — 13:45 : CORIOLIS platform visit

13:45 — 14:00 : shuttle IMAG/CORIOLIS (by car or walking)

Coriolis platform visits on Tuesday, May 16th and Wednesday, May |7th

'\l G A=

9
54 2
168 2 R
) ..
e o°
8 ®
) P,
o €}
i e®® | £ 11 min
Rue de |5 Piscine ® 850 m -
»: : de la Chimie Rue de la
@Rue de la Chimie Rue
o O CERAG
o /|
® © Restaurant Universitaire
©
o
@
o..

®

e

® &G

©)|AE Grenoble
Département UmverSité Avenue Centrale
Sciences et... GFfenoble :
(=] /'Sclpes Sciences Po Grenoble
©

Junior Conseil
VERIMAG - ImagO

/9(/@
(SR

https://goo.gl/maps/UBCACebxMao

NB : Coriolis platform visits are reserved for registered participants. Pleae choose your visit according to your participation in ENVRI WEEK sessions.


https://international.univ-grenoble-alpes.fr/en/
https://goo.gl/maps/UBCACebxMao

4th ENVRI WEEK
May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France

ANAEE/LTER France SAJF site visit on Thursday, May 18 and Friday, May 19

Ist ENVRI Forum with industry partners — MINATEC — 3 Parvis Louis Néel — Grenoble

&7 oy
M 0.7,
Ds31 & 709, . . )
Onsttut el . To get to MINATEC from Grenoble city center, take the tram B Direction
Ogrmoti - CRRE 5o N “Presqu’ile” and stop at “Cité internationale” station (8 minutes). The tram station
2 3 : is in front of the Parvis Louis Néel, you just have to cross the street Felix
Escanglon and the Parvis to get to Maison Minatec.
E 0104
MINATEC ‘ :\5 [ ©Fort de la Bas!
A6 RHA - 42 e P X o £ https://goo.gl/maps/cikovbU4cBv
. o 015 g B8T:
Technopole - B a% W Residence
A du Rabot
!an':c %, (07 (=]
| L %% Fontaine du Lion €
ENREGISTRER RECHERCHER ENVOYER PARTAGER ®
APROXIMITE  VERS VOTRE g“ -4 LI JARDIN DES 059 "
TELEPHONE o L DAUPHINS 590 Roe e o
L'Atelier Arts Science o D15 Lisére a
08 0106 exity a
Q 3 Panvis Louis Néel, 38054 Grenoble OCrous Grenoble Alpes Jardin de ville
. Gare de Grenoble ] a eInsti\ut polytechnique
[\4) minatec.org de Grenoble
%, 0438781919 zwéwoma‘ﬁ [~ g 5 a
" 3 Suggérer une modification e 5 Pharmacie-S’a A
[ Ajouter un liellé Cours Berriat

(08


https://goo.gl/maps/cikovbU4cBv

4th ENVRI WEEK

May 15-19, 2017 — Grenoble, France E N V R

ANAEE/LTER France SAJF site visit program

» Thursday May, 18t

16:30: Departure by bus

18:30: Arrival at Lautaret Pass

19:00: Welcome message and aperitif,

Dinner and accommodation at the “Hétel des Glaciers” (http://www.hotel-bonnabel.com)

> Friday May, |9t

8:15: Outline of research facilities and research axes at the Alpine Field Research Station (SAJF),

8:30: Visit of the SAJF infrastructures (Galerie de I’Alpe, research infrastructures, botanical garden),

9:30: Field trip to the nearby flux tower and experimental sites (20 mn easy walking),

I1:00: Brunch /n natura,

I 1:30: Departure to Grenoble,

13:45: Arrival at Grenoble train station (shuttle to Lyon St Exupery airport ; departing at 2 pm, arriving at 3 pm, TGV to Paris ; departing at 2.20 pm).

Price:
Accomodation price is 80€including breakfast. Transportation and meals are booked by SAJF Team and offered.

NB : ANAEE/LTER France site visit is reserved for registered participants.


http://www.hotel-bonnabel.com/

